
Botanas // appetizer
Ay Memelas
Hand made  thick corn dough tortillas filled with lard | beans |
salsa | grated cheese
• Shrimp a la diabla $18 | Asada (roasted beef) $18| Cochinita Pibil (Shredded pork)
$16 | Carnitas (Mexican pork) $16 | Chicharron (pork belly) $14 | Chorizo (Mexican
Sausage) $12 | Tinga (Chicken) $12

Nachos
Tortilla chips | Melted cheese | Jalapeño Chile | Pico de Gallo | Sour
Cream
• Shrimp a la diabla $18 | Asada (roasted beef) $16| Cochinita Pibil (Shredded pork)
$16 | Carnitas (Mexican pork) $16 | Chicharron (pork belly) $14 | Chorizo (Mexican
Sausage) $12 | Tinja (Chicken) $12

Tlayuda Oaxaqueña // Mexican Pizza
Large thin crispy tortilla, partially fried or toasted, topped with a
refried bean dip| asiento (unrefined lard) | lettuce | avocado |
protein
• Shrimp a la diabla $18 | Asada (roasted beef) $18| Cochinita Pibil (Shredded pork)
$16 | Carnitas (Mexican pork) $16 | Chicharron (pork belly) $14 | Chorizo (Mexican
Sausage) $12 | Tinga (Chicken) $12

Empanadas de Maiz (2)
Homemade Quesadilla with Oaxaca cheese made of corn flour, fried
and then filled with quesillo and the protein of your choice
• Shrimp a la diabla $18 | Asada (roasted beef) $18| Cochinita Pibil (Shredded pork)
$16 | Carnitas (Mexican pork) $16 | Chicharron (pork belly) $14 | Chorizo (Mexican
Sausage) $12 | Tinga (Chicken) $12

Tostada Mexicana
Homemade flat tortilla fried or toasted, add protein of your choice
• Shrimp a la diabla $18 | Asada (roasted beef) $18| Cochinita Pibil (Shredded pork)
$16 | Carnitas (Mexican pork) $16 | Chicharron (pork belly) $14 | Chorizo (Mexican
Sausage) $12 | Tinga (Chicken) $12

$15Alitas Locas
Breaded and fried, dipped in the sauce of your choice | a side of fries
topped with Tajin & Jalapeños
• Chipotle and Tamarindo BBQ | Mango habanero | Spicy garlic parmesan | Buffalo

$15Guacamole en Molcajete
Pureed ripe avocados made in a giant Molcajete made from volcanic
rock. tossed with onion | cilantro  jalapeno | fresh lime



$12Elote
Tender corn cooked in a broth with spices, herbs and salt. Covered
with fresh lemon juice | mayonnaise | cortija cheese | sour cream |
tajín

$12Esquites
street Mexican corn kernels, boiled with epazote herbs
• fresh lime juice| Cotija Cheese | Sour Cream | Mayonnais | tajin

$16Mexican fries
mexican spiced French fries smothered in cheese and juicy marinated
meat | salsa | avocado | crema
• Shrimp a la diabla $18 | Asada (roasted beef) $16| Cochinita Pibil (Shredded pork)
$16 | Carnitas (Mexican pork) $16 | Chicharron (pork belly) $14 | Chorizo (Mexican
Sausage) $12 | Tinga (Chicken) $12

mexican fusions
!ay guey klk!

42(nc)molcajete-fongo Mar y tierra
plantain mofongo , served in a hot molcajete made of volcanic stone,
accompanied with a cremy sauce, meats and seafood
• chicken breast | churrasco asado | jumbo shrimp | fried cheese | cambray onions |
creamy sauce|  rice | beans | tortilla

$48molcajete de mariscos
hot molcajete made of volcanic stone, accompanied with creamy
sauce and meats
• tilapia (fried mojarra) | jumbo shrimp | fried calamari | clams | mussels | cream
sauce | rice | beans | tortilla

$32molcajete de carnes
hot molcajete made of volcanic stone, accompanied with creamy
sauce and meats
• chicken breast | churrasco asado | chorizo | pork chops | fried cheese | cambray
onions | cremy sauce | rice, beans and tortilla.

$22mole oaxaqueño
dish of the state of Oaxaca , preparation includes ingredients such
as chilhuacle | pasilla de ancho chiles | and various seeds, spices
and herbs
• Oaxaca black mole | jasmine rice | ripe plantain | cilantro | duck leg confit

Andale burrito
Chicken $16 | asada (roasted beef) $18
• rice | beans | cheese | salsa | crema | pico de Gallo | avocado | lettuce



$16Enchiladas
4 corn tortillas | tinja (chicken ) | enchilada sauce | chihuahua
cheese | potatoes | crema | Lettuce
• Red or green | Chicken | Beans | Rice | Tortilla | Lettuce

$18Flautas
3 corn tortillas | tinja (Chicken) | queso frijolero | pico de Gallo |
Lettuce

Fajitas
served in a sizzling cast iron | onions & peppers | rice | beans |
tortilla | tatemada sauce
• shrimp $22| mix $38 | churrasco asado $26 | chicken breast $20

chef's choice
$48Paella

regular: bomba rice | chicken | chorizo | shrimp | calamari | clams | mussels

negra: black bomba rice | squid ink | fish filet | shrimp | calamari | mussels

$32Pargo rojo frito
Red snapper 1-2 lbs. | veracruzana sauce | rice | beans | tortilla

$22Camarones a la Diabla
Spicy shrimp | Dried Chili Sauce | Beans | Rice | Tortilla

$22Mojarra frita
whole tilapia | pico de Gallo | rice | beans | tortilla

$32Salmon asado
tequila Yucatan sauce | platano macho | rice | beans | tortilla

$32chuleta de cerdo tomahawk
tomahawk pork chops al pastor style | rice | beans | tortilla

$22pechuga al grill
chicken breast | potato macho | rice | beans | tortilla

$34carne asada arrachera
skirt steak | steak cut fries | rice | beans | tortilla

$32ribeye asado
prime 14oz steak | vegetables of the day | rice | beans | tortilla



Cevicheria
prepared with raw fish or seafood marinated in lemon juice, seasoned with onions , cilantro, and chili pepper. 

$20Ceviche leche de tigre y tostadas
fish fillet or shrimp | leche de tigre | lettuce | Chile piquin | lime |
red onions | cilantro

$18ceviche cantina
fish fillet & shrimp | squid ink | habanero Chile tatemado | chips

$16Aguachile
Shrimp | Cucumbers | Cilantro | Radish | Huitlacoche Ashes

$20Cocktail de Camarones
spicy michelada shrimp cocktail | totopos | mini beer | cucumber |
tajin

$48Charola Botanera
fish taquitos | michelada shrimp cocktail | fried calamari | elote |
beer | totopos

Ensaladas | Salad
$20Carne asada Tex-Mex

Grilled churrasco | Lettuce | jiTomate | Totopos | cotija cheese |
onions | tomatillo vinagrette

$12Caesar salad
chopped  Romaine lettuce | Caesar dressing | garlic croutons |
parmesan cheese
• add grilled chicken $4 | steak $8 | shrimp $8

$10Chef salad
Chef's chiose
• add grilled chicken $4 | add steak $8| add shrimp $8



Taqueria
topped: cilantro | onions | radish | lime | taquera sause

Fiesta Taquitos
medium (8)$24 large (12)$30
• chorizo (mexican sausage)  | Carnitas (mexican pork )| Tinga (Chicken) | Cochinita
Pibil (shredded Pork)

$40charola taquera
20 assorted meat tacos
• asada (roasted beef) | carnitas (Mexican pork) | chicharron (pork belly) | chorizo
(Mexican sausage) | tinja (chicken)

$20Tacos de Camarones
3 Tortillas |Shrimp diablo | cabbage | Spicy Tartar Sauce

$20tacos baja fish
3 tortillas | fish chicharron | cabbage | spicy tartar ensenada sauce

$18tacos Terra Negra
3 tortillas | cochinita pibil (shredded pork) | Chile toreano | fresco
cheese | pickle vegetables

$16Taco al Pastor
3 tortillas | pork adovada | pineapple

$16Tacos de Carnitas
3 tortillas | traditional juicy tender pulled pork

$16Tacos de Chicharron
3 tortillas | rosted pork belly | avocado cream | tatemade sauce |
pickled vegetables

$16tacos de chorizo
3 tortillas | mexican sausage | avocado cream | tatemade sauce |
pickle vegetable

$18tacos de carde asada
roasted beef | avocado cream | tatemade sauce | pickled vegetables



Birrieria
$22Tacos de Birria

3 Tortillas | Beef shank - brisket - Ribs | Oaxaca Cheese | Birria Broth
| onion | Cilantro

$24Quesabirria
1 big corn tortilla | beef shank - brisket - ribs | | Oaxaca Cheese |
Birria Broth | onion | Cilantro

$18Birria Ramen Soup
Birria broth | beef shank - brisket - ribs | Ramen Noodles | onion |
cilantro | egg | totopos

$24la bandera birria
beef shank - brisket - ribs | avocado | chicharron | platano macho |
rice, beans | tortilla

$18birriaburger
Angus burger 8oz | beef shank - brisket - ribs | brioche bun | Oaxaca
cheese | birria broth | onion | cilantro | steak cut fries

Quesadillas
Homemade corn flour tortilla, stuffed with cheese and the protein
of your choice. chihuahua Cheese | Sour Cream | avocado | pico de
Gallo | salsa taquera
Shrimp a la diabla $18 | Asada (roasted beef) $16| Cochinita Pibil (Shredded
pork) $16 | Carnitas (Mexican pork) $16 | Chicharron (pork belly) $14 |
Chorizo (Mexican Sausage) $12 | Tinja (Chicken) $12

Acompañantes | Side order $6
salad | guacamole | roasted corn | ripe plantain | tostones VIP | French
fries tajin | steak cut French fries tajin | totopos and sauce | vegetables of
the day | puree of the day | rice and beans



Chamacos | Children
$12Burrito K

Sour cream | Chicken | Rice | Beans | Cheese

$12Papas con Salchichas k
French Fries | Cheese | Hot dog Sausage

$12taquitos dorados k
chicken | sour cream | rice | beans

$12chicken fingers k
sour cream | fries

Postres | Desserts
$10Churros

Pâte Á Choux Deep Fried, Covered with Cinnamon and Cane Sugar |
Chocolate Dipping Ganache | Dulce De Leche. Allergens: Dairy | Gluten
| Eggs

$10Flan
Caramel Custard | Maria’s Cookie | Dulcey Allergens: Dairy | Gluten |
Eggs

$12arroz con leche
rice pudding | cinnamon | coconut | tequila | raisins

$14mango chamoy
mango sorbet | tamarind | chamoy | edible gold | tajin

*Please inform your server of any food allergies

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, eggs, poultry,
and seafood may increase your risk of food borne
illness


